From: Jenkins - DNR, Steve

To: Chris Ogbonna
Cc: Adam Conry; Derek Clark; Randy Williams; Trevin Frederiksen; Michael Schwarz; Regulatory
Subject: Re: MCCOY 2-4-5 P&A | API: 05-123-24365
Date: Thursday, January 11, 2024 12:26:35 PM
Attachments: image001.png
image002.png
Chris et al:
You are approved as requested.
Thanks,
Steve

On Thu, Jan 11, 2024 at 10:20 AM Chris Ogbonna <cogbonna(@civiresources.com> wrote:

Good Morning Steve,

Sending over an update on this well, well is still at 0 psi with no LEL’s detected after pumping the approved balance
plug (tagged TOC at 2460). However, we are still seeing some bubbles from the well. We’ve also pressure tested the
surface casing to rule out any leaks.

We’ll be pumping another 200’ in efforts to shut off the bubbles, from ~ 2460’ to 2260°. We’ll monitor tomorrow
morning before proceeding any further with the P&A.

Please let me know if you have any questions,
Thanks,

Chris Ogbonna
Production Engineer
cell: (720) 435 — 9250 | Direct: (303) 294 — 7877

650 Southgate Drive | Windsor, CO | 80550

www.civitasresources.com | NYSE: CIVI
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From: Chris Ogbonna

Sent: Tuesday, January 9, 2024 12:44 PM

To: Jenkins - DNR, Steve <steve jenkins@state.co.us>

Cc: Adam Conry <aconry@civiresources.com>; Derek Clark <declark@civiresources.com>; Randy Williams
<rwilliams@civiresources.com>; Trevin Frederiksen <tfrederiksen@civiresources.com>; Michael Schwarz
<mschwarz@civiresources.com>; Regulatory <regulator ivir rces.com

Subject: RE: MCCOY 2-4-5 P&A | API: 05-123-24365
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Perfect,

Thanks Steve.

From: Jenkins - DNR, Steve <steve.jenkins@state.co.us>

Sent: Tuesday, January 9, 2024 12:28 PM

To: Chris Ogbonna <cogbonna@civiresources.com>

Cc: Adam Conry <aconry@civiresources.com>; Derek Clark <declark@civiresources.com>; Randy Williams
<rwilliams@civiresources.com>; Trevin Frederiksen <tfrederiksen@civiresources.com>; Michael Schwarz
<mschwarz@civiresources.com>; Regulatory <regulatory@civiresources.com>

Subject: Re: MCCOY 2-4-5 P&A | API: 05-123-24365

Chris et al:
You are approved as requested.
Thanks,

Steve

On Tue, Jan 9, 2024 at 12:24 PM Chris Ogbonna <cogbonna(@civiresources.com> wrote:

Afternoon Steve,

We’re currently rigged up on the subject well MCCOY 2-4-5 P&A | API: 05-123-24365) and have worked
our way up to the stub — tagged at 2702°. Well had 0 psi this morning but we’re seeing some bubbles while
monitoring (no LEL’s detected). We plan on pumping a 200’ balance plug today before shutting down for
the night. We’ll monitor well tomorrow morning and confirm bubbles are gone before proceeding with the
surface plug.

Please let me know if you have any concerns with that plan, attached the approved FM6 for your
convenience,

Thanks,
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Chris Ogbonna

Production Engineer

cell: (720) 435 — 9250 | Direct: (303) 294 — 7877
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Stephen C. Jenkins, P.E., C.P.E.S.C.

North Central Area Engineer

C 720.846.8066 | F 303.894.2109
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203
Your steve.jenkins@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/ecmc
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